Arrears Of Children Education Allowance 13.00

Other Allowances 17,974.00

Arrears of Other Allow 1,179.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

LWF Deduction 31.00

Total Earnings 52,948.00 Total Deductions 1,831.00

In words ( ) : Fifty One Thousand One Hundred Seventeen Only Net Salary : 51,117.00